Paal Solo, Tanto, Uno en Primo

Paal Solo, Tanto, Uno en Primo Befestigungs-set Staal

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:
Aansluiting:

Afmetingen

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Diepte (D):

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

600580
7021986005806

Opbouw, Buiten
Schroefloos klemmenblok

330
524
260
5.79/5.785

515x 275 x 55

524 mm

330 mm

260 mm

7021986005806


http://www.tcpdf.org

